Fiscal17a

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023

Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Fiscal Year 2022/23

Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
School 530 - CURRICULUM SECN
(034180) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4395-530-0809 Measure T,FOOD FOR WORKSH
BR23-01093  2nd Interim-ST 07/01/22 262.00 262.00
BR23-00889  SJ-EMP REIMB 12/06/22 59.00 321.00
ER23-00311 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-05473  EMP REIMB Angelacos, Jenny -s  12/06/22 58.43 262.57
ER23-00311 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-06138 EMP REIMB Angelacos, Jenny -s  01/09/23 58.43- 321.00
ER23-00311 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-05459  EMP REIMB Angelacos, Jenny -s  01/09/23 58.43 262.57
IFC23-00012 BD-CATERING INVOICES 01/24/23 262.50 .07
Account Total  06/30/23 T 00 3200 00 32093
Total for School 530, and Expense accounts .00 321.00 00 320.93 07
School 830 - DISTRICT SECOND
(015718) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-830-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 34,500.00 34,500.00 34,500.00
BR23-01093  2nd Interim-ST 07/01/22 262.00- 34,238.00
BR23-00155 AR - Harbor American Red Cross ' 08/17/22 1,450.00- 32,788.00
BR23-00319  Adj Budget per JH Spreadsheet 09/07/22 1,794.00 34,582.00
BT23-00354  ST-A-G Textbooks for LH 09/15/22 6,900.00- 27,682.00
BT23-00608  ST-Boscacci Cutting Board Supplic  12/05/22 300.00- 27,382.00
BR23-01344  SJ-YOUR FUTURE IS OUR BUSII  03/10/23 800.00- 26,582.00
Account Total  06/30/23 " "3450000 2658200 00 00
(015724) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-830-0809 Measure T,NON-CAPITALIZED \
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
(028360) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5200-830-0809 Measure T,TRAVEL & CONFER \
BT23-00029  SJ-EMP REIMB. 07/05/22 48.00 48.00
(016929) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-830-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 39,075.00 39,075.00 39,075.00
P0O23-00187 SANTA CRUZ COE EN23-00155  ESTIMATED COST/MAGNET CL/ 07/01/22 38,000.00 1,075.00
BT23-00029  SJ-EMP REIMB. 07/05/22 48.00- 1,027.00
BR23-01574  ST-Addl Budget for COE Classes  04/12/23 31,400.00 32,427.00
AccountTotal 06/30/23 " 3907500  70,427.00 3800000 00
(015729) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-6500-830-0809 Measure T,EQUIPMENT REPLA
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00
BR23-01574  ST-Addl Budget for COE Classes = 04/12/23 31,400.00- 38,600.00
Account Total  06/30/23 " "70,00000 3860000 00 00
(029909) 01-0809-0-6000-2700-5800-830-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE \
BR23-01344  SJ-YOUR FUTURE IS OUR BUSII  03/10/23 800.00 800.00
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023 Fiscal Year 2022/23
Pay To o Trans Adopted Revised . Account
Ref# Name Journal # Description Dt Budget Budget Encumbered Expenditure Balance

School 830 - DISTRICT SECOND (continued)

(029909) 01-0809-0-6000-2700-5800-830-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE (continued)

P023-02083 YOUR FUTURE IS OUF EN23-08678  Your Future is Our Business lunch  03/10/23 800.00 .00
P023-02083 YOUR FUTURE IS OUF EN23-09524  Your Future is Our Business lunch  03/27/23 800.00- 800.00
P023-02083 YOUR FUTURE IS OUF EX23-08773  Your Future is Our Business lunch  03/27/23 800.00 .00
Account Total  06/30/23 .00 800.00 .00 800.00
(015751) 01-0809-0-6000-3110-4300-830-0809 Measure T MATERIALS & SUP
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total for School 830, and Expense accounts 148,575.00 141,457.00 38,000.00 800.00 102,657.00

School 833 - HARBOR-CENTRAL

(021288) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4200-833-0809 Measure T,BOOKS & OTHER R

BR23-00101 PS-WOODSHOP BOOKS 08/03/22 1,262.00 1,262.00
P0O23-00118 FOLLETT CONTENT S( EN23-01085  Woodshop Books 08/04/22 1,261.84 16
P0O23-00118 FOLLETT CONTENT S( EN23-01363  Woodshop Books 08/15/22 1,261.84- 1,262.00
P0O23-00118 FOLLETT CONTENT S( EX23-01062  Woodshop Books 08/15/22 1,261.84 .16
BT23-00621 PS-DVDS 12/12/22 108.00 108.16
P0O23-01527 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-05549 DVD's 12/12/22 107.55 .61
P023-01527 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07065 DVD's 01/30/23 107.54- 108.15
P0O23-01527 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-06576 DVD's 01/30/23 107.31 .84
P023-01527 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-06576  Unpaid Tax 01/30/23 .23 .61
P0O23-01527 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07136 DVD's 01/31/23 .01- .62
BT23-01014 PS-IB FILM DVDS 03/24/23 150.00 150.62
P0O23-02215 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-09367  IB Film DVD's 03/24/23 146.01 4.61
BT23-01111 PS-DVD'S 04/13/23 100.00 104.61
R23-02500 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-10387 DVD's 04/13/23 96.50 8.11
Account Total  06/30/23 ~ T 00 162000 24251 1,369.38

(015719) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-833-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 28,521.00 28,521.00 28,521.00
BR23-00101 PS-WOODSHOP BOOKS 08/03/22 1,262.00- 27,259.00
P0O23-00119 TEXTBOOK WAREHOL EN23-01086  Woodshop Workbooks 08/04/22 785.62 26,473.38
P0O23-00647 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-01134  Planner's 08/08/22 47.85 26,425.53
P023-00648 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-01234  Classroom Supplies 08/10/22 337.54 26,087.99
P0O23-00119 TEXTBOOK WAREHOL EN23-01380  Woodshop Workbooks 08/15/22 785.62- 26,873.61
P0O23-00119 TEXTBOOK WAREHOL EX23-01094  Woodshop Workbooks 08/15/22 785.62 26,087.99
P0O23-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-01426  Classroom Supplies-CTE 08/16/22 582.85 25,505.14
P023-00648 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-01873  Classroom Supplies/ROP 08/29/22 337.53- 25,842.67
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023 Fiscal Year 2022/23
Pay To o Trans Adopted Revised . Account
Ref# Name Journal # Description Dt Budget Budget Encumbered Expenditure Balance

School 833 - HARBOR-CENTRAL (continued)

(015719) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-833-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)

P0O23-00648 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-01499  Classroom Supplies/ROP 08/29/22 336.77 25,505.90
P0O23-00648 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-01499  Unpaid Tax 08/29/22 .76 25,505.14
P0O23-00648 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-01963  Classroom Supplies/ROP 08/30/22 .01- 25,505.15
P0O23-00848 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-01968  CTE Classroom Supplies 08/30/22 590.17 24,914.98
BR23-00319  Adj Budget per JH Spreadsheet 09/07/22 7,761.00- 17,153.98

P0O23-00887 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-02172  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 09/07/22 400.00 16,753.98
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-02173  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 09/07/22 400.00 16,353.98
P0O23-00889 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-02174  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 09/07/22 800.00 15,553.98
P0O23-00647 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-02276  Planner's 09/12/22 47.85- 15,601.83
P0O23-00647 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-01796  Unpaid Tax 09/12/22 .09 15,601.74
P0O23-00647 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-01796  Planner's 09/12/22 47.76 15,553.98
P0O23-00958 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-02461  CTE Classroom Suppliles 09/14/22 219.58 15,334.40
P023-01050 B & HPHOTO EN23-02885  Toner, Drums 09/23/22 2,249.65 13,084.75
P0O23-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-02954  Classroom Supplies-CTE 09/26/22 244.79- 13,329.54
P0O23-00848 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-02955  CTE Classroom Supplies 09/26/22 462.92- 13,792.46
P0O23-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-02366  Unpaid Tax 09/26/22 .56 13,791.90
P023-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-02366  Classroom Supplies-CTE 09/26/22 244 .23 13,547.67
P0O23-00848 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-02367  CTE Classroom Supplies 09/26/22 461.86 13,085.81
P0O23-00848 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-02367  Unpaid Tax 09/26/22 1.06 13,084.75
ER23-00150 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03148 BOSCACCI, Peter 09/29/22 188.26 12,896.49
P023-00887 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-03263  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 10/03/22 140.92- 13,037.41
P0O23-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-03317  Classroom Supplies-CTE 10/03/22 338.05- 13,375.46
P023-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-03363  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 10/03/22 177.54- 13,553.00
P0O23-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-03395  Classroom Supplies-CTE 10/03/22 .01- 13,553.01
P0O23-00887 HOME DEPOT INC EX23-02627  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  10/03/22 140.92 13,412.09
P0O23-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-02715  Unpaid Tax 10/03/22 .78 13,411.31
P0O23-00730 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-02715  Classroom Supplies-CTE 10/03/22 337.27 13,074.04
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-02791  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 10/03/22 177.54 12,896.50
ER23-00150 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03578 BOSCACCI, Peter 10/10/22 188.26- 13,084.76
ER23-00150 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-02891 BOSCACCI, Peter 10/10/22 188.26 12,896.50
P0O23-00958 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-03845  CTE Classroom Suppliles 10/17/22 217.00- 13,113.50
P0O23-00958 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-03142  Unpaid Tax 10/17/22 47 13,113.03
P0O23-00958 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-03142  CTE Classroom Suppliles 10/17/22 216.53 12,896.50
P0O23-00958 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-03963  CTE Classroom Suppliles 10/18/22 2.58- 12,899.08
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023 Fiscal Year 2022/23
Pay To o Trans Adopted Revised . Account
Ref# Name Journal # Description Dt Budget Budget Encumbered Expenditure Balance

School 833 - HARBOR-CENTRAL (continued)

(015719) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-833-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)

P0O23-00889 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-04137  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  10/24/22 205.37- 13,104.45
P0O23-00887 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-04158  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 10/24/22 185.31- 13,289.76
P0O23-00889 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-03435  Unpaid Tax 10/24/22 .46 13,289.30
P0O23-00889 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-03435  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 10/24/22 204.91 13,084.39
P0O23-00887 HOME DEPOT INC EX23-03467  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  10/24/22 185.31 12,899.08
P0O23-01050 B & H PHOTO EN23-04343  Toner, Drums 10/31/22 2,249.65- 15,148.73
P0O23-00887 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-04372  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 10/31/22 73.77- 15,222.50
P0O23-01050 B & H PHOTO EX23-03710  Toner, Drums 10/31/22 859.85 14,362.65
P0O23-01050 B & H PHOTO EX23-03711  Toner, Drums 10/31/22 1,389.80 12,972.85
P0O23-00887 HOME DEPOT INC EX23-03787  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 10/31/22 87.48 12,885.37
BT23-00570  PS-CAMERAS/LENS - WILSON 11/21/22 4,309.00- 8,576.37

P0O23-01444 B & HPHOTO EN23-04932  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 11/21/22 1,923.94 6,652.43
GJ23-00076  BD-PAID OUT OF WRONG PO SI  12/06/22 140.92- 6,793.35

BT23-00621 PS-DVDS 12/12/22 108.00- 6,685.35

P0O23-00889 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-05639  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies 12/12/22 328.30- 7,013.65
P0O23-00848 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-05640  CTE Classroom Supplies 12/12/22 127.25- 7,140.90
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-05714  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 12/12/22 143.50- 7,284.40
P0O23-00889 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-05046  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 12/12/22 327.56 6,956.84
P0O23-00889 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-05046  Unpaid Tax 12/12/22 74 6,956.10
P0O23-00848 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-05047  Unpaid Tax 12/12/22 .30 6,955.80
P0O23-00848 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-05047  CTE Classroom Supplies 12/12/22 136.80 6,819.00
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-05157  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 12/12/22 143.50 6,675.50
PO23-01444 B & H PHOTO EN23-06991  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 01/30/23 1,730.22- 8,405.72
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EX23-06417  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 01/30/23 1,663.91 6,741.81
P0O23-01444 B & HPHOTO EX23-06418  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 01/30/23 66.31 6,675.50
GJ23-00085 BD-CORRECTING SITE FROM 8! 02/01/23 140.92- 6,816.42

P0O23-01862 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07233  Graphic Design Classroom Supplic  02/06/23 673.03 6,143.39
P0O23-01862 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07430  Graphic Design Classroom Supplic  02/07/23 673.03- 6,816.42
P0O23-01862 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07432  Graphic Design Classroom Supplic  02/07/23 673.03 6,143.39
P0O23-01853 CDW GOVERNMENT IM EN23-07513  Laser Printer 02/09/23 277.32 5,866.07
P0O23-01862 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07525  Graphic Design Classroom Supplic  02/10/23 673.03- 6,539.10
P0O23-01862 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07530  Graphic Design Classroom Supplic  02/10/23 673.03 5,866.07
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-08525  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/06/23 10.08- 5,876.15
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-08051 Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/06/23 10.08 5,866.07
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Fiscal17a

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023

Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Fiscal Year 2022/23

Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
School 833 - HARBOR-CENTRAL (continued)
(015719) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-833-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-08843  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/13/23 8.44- 5,874.51
P023-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-08314  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/13/23 8.44 5,866.07
P0O23-02137 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-08992  Bicycle Classroom Supplies 03/17/23 2,800.00 3,066.07
P023-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-09215  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/20/23 12.78- 3,078.85
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-08489  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/20/23 12.78 3,066.07
BT23-01014  PS-IB FILM DVDS 03/24/23 150.00- 2,916.07
P0O23-02240 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-09390  Woodshop Supplies 03/27/23 38.27 2,877.80
P0O23-02218 B & H PHOTO EN23-09400  Photo Supplies 03/27/23 1,226.54 1,651.26
P0O23-02219 FREE STYLE SALES C' EN23-09420  Photo Supplies 03/27/23 978.15 673.11
P023-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-09505 Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/27/23 11.53- 684.64
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-08730  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies  03/27/23 11.53 673.11
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EN23-09874  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 193.72- 866.83
P0O23-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-09926  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 04/03/23 7.07- 873.90
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EX23-08903  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 160.20 713.70
PO23-01444 B & HPHOTO EX23-08904  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 273.86 439.84
P0O23-01444 B & HPHOTO EX23-08905  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 273.86- 713.70
PO23-01444 B & HPHOTO EX23-08906 = Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 33.52 680.18
P023-00888 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-09012  Open PO for Woodshop Supplies ~ 04/03/23 7.07 673.11
BT23-01111 PS-DVD'S 04/13/23 100.00- 573.11
Account Total  06/30/23 2852100 - 14,831.00 628870 7,969.19
(016146) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-833-0809 Measure T,NON-CAPITALIZED
BT23-00570  PS-CAMERAS/LENS - WILSON 11/21/22 4,309.00 4,309.00
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EN23-04932  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 11/21/22 4,308.37 .63
PO23-01444 B & HPHOTO EN23-06991 Cameras, Lens', Accessories 01/30/23 3,874.57- 3,875.20
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EX23-06417 Cameras, Lens', Accessories 01/30/23 3,726.08 149.12
PO23-01444 B & HPHOTO EX23-06418  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 01/30/23 148.49 .63
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EN23-09874  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 433.80- 434.43
PO23-01444 B & HPHOTO EX23-08903  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 358.74 75.69
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EX23-08904  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 613.27 537.58-
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EX23-08905  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 613.27- 75.69
P0O23-01444 B & H PHOTO EX23-08906  Cameras, Lens', Accessories 04/03/23 75.06 .63
Account Total  06/30/23 ~ T 00 az0900 T 00 4,308.37
(015725) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-833-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE \
BA23-00001 Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01  07/01/22 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023 Fiscal Year 2022/23
Pay To o Trans Adopted Revised . Account
Ref# Name Journal # Description Dt Budget Budget Encumbered Expenditure Balance

School 833 - HARBOR-CENTRAL (continued)

(015725) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-833-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE (continued)

BR23-00155 AR - Harbor American Red Cross ' 08/17/22 1,450.00 6,450.00

P023-00731 AMERICAN RED CROS EN23-01459  Red Cross Certification 08/18/22 1,450.00 5,000.00
P0O23-00731 AMERICAN RED CROS EN23-01884  Red Cross Certification 08/29/22 1,450.00- 6,450.00
P023-00731 AMERICAN RED CROS EX23-01519  Red Cross Certification 08/29/22 1,450.00 5,000.00
P0O23-01443 AMERICAN RED CROS EN23-05096  CFP - Adult CPR Certification 11/22/22 882.00 4,118.00
P0O23-01443 AMERICAN RED CROS EN23-06482  CFP - Adult CPR Certification 01/17/23 882.00- 5,000.00
P0O23-01443 AMERICAN RED CROS EX23-05941 CFP - Adult CPR Certification 01/17/23 882.00 4,118.00

Account Total ~ 06/30/23 500000 ¢ 645000 00 2,332.00
Total for School 833, and Expense accounts 33,521.00 27,210.00 6,531.21 15,978.94 4,699.85

School 834 - SCHS - CENTRAL

(015721) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-834-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP

BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 7,233.00 7,233.00 7,233.00
BR23-00319  Adj Budget per JH Spreadsheet 09/07/22 8,167.00 15,400.00
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-02214  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  09/08/22 400.00 15,000.00
P0O23-00878 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-02216 OPEN PO FOR WOODSTOCK 09/08/22 400.00 14,600.00
P0O23-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-02217  OPEN PO WOODSHOP 09/08/22 800.00 13,800.00
P023-01080 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-03115  OPEN PO - SMOG ITEMS 09/28/22 430.00 13,370.00
ER23-00160 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03190  bosscaci, peter - woodshop supplic  09/29/22 166.86 13,203.14
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-03364 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  10/03/22 55.13- 13,258.27
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-02792  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  10/03/22 55.13 13,203.14
ER23-00160 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-04109  bosscaci, peter - woodshop supplic  10/24/22 166.86- 13,370.00
P0O23-01080 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-04141  OPEN PO - SMOG ITEMS 10/24/22 347.03- 13,717.03
ER23-00160 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-03372  bosscaci, peter - woodshop supplic  10/24/22 166.86 13,550.17
P0O23-01080 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-03442  OPEN PO - SMOG ITEMS 10/24/22 347.03 13,203.14
P023-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EN23-04231  OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  10/26/22 3,000.00 10,203.14
CARD SERVICE CENTI EX23-03645  Michelle Poirier ePortiD 10/31/22 441.89 9,761.25
P023-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-05059 OPEN PO WOODSHOP 11/21/22 465.42- 10,226.67
P0O23-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-04453  OPEN PO WOODSHOP 11/21/22 465.42 9,761.25
BT23-00608  ST-Boscacci Cutting Board Supplic  12/05/22 300.00 10,061.25
P0O23-00878 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-05683 OPEN PO FOR WOODSTOCK 12/12/22 106.09- 10,167.34
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-05717 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  12/12/22 206.65- 10,373.99
P0O23-00878 HOME DEPOT INC EX23-05110 OPEN PO FOR WOODSTOCK 12/12/22 106.09 10,267.90
P023-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-05160 @ OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUI  12/12/22 108.93 10,158.97
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School 834 - SCHS - CENTRAL (continued)

(015721) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-834-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)

P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-05161  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  12/12/22 46.41 10,112.56
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-05162  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  12/12/22 51.31 10,061.25
P0O23-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-05839 OPEN PO WOODSHOP 12/15/22 600.00 9,461.25
BR23-00932  JB - Waste Oil 12/16/22 250.00- 9,211.25

P0O23-00878 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-05870 @ OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP 12/16/22 300.00 8,911.25
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-05871 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  12/16/22 400.00 8,511.25
P0O23-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EN23-05984  OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  12/19/22 1,890.11- 10,401.36
P0O23-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EX23-05336 OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  12/19/22 88.04 10,313.32
P0O23-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EX23-05337 OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  12/19/22 1,802.07 8,511.25
BR23-00957  JB - repair/smog license 01/04/23 300.00- 8,211.25

P0O23-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-06251  OPEN PO WOODSHOP 01/09/23 232.67- 8,443.92
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-06342 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  01/09/23 64.66- 8,508.58
P0O23-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-05709 OPEN PO WOODSHOP 01/09/23 232.67 8,275.91
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-05879  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  01/09/23 64.66 8,211.25
P0O23-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-06888 OPEN PO WOODSHOP 01/24/23 800.00 7,411.25
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-06905 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  01/24/23 400.00 7,011.25
P0O23-01786 HARDWOODS SPECIA EN23-06978  Open PO supplies Woodshop 01/30/23 1,748.00 5,263.25
P0O23-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EN23-07041  OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  01/30/23 84.07- 5,347.32
P0O23-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EX23-06512  OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  01/30/23 84.07 5,263.25
BT23-00817  JDL-CTE SUPPLIES 02/13/23 660.00- 4,603.25

P0O23-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EN23-07694  OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  02/14/23 749.80- 5,353.05
P0O23-01291 SANTA CRUZ AUTO P/ EX23-07150  OPNE PO FOR AUTO SHOP FOF  02/14/23 749.80 4,603.25
BT23-00836  JLD - SHIPPING FOR PROCESSt 02/15/23 10.00- 4,593.25

P0O23-02128 B & H PHOTO EN23-07762  SUPPLIES FOR CTE - SEE ATTA 02/15/23 2,599.54 1,993.71
P0O23-02128 B & H PHOTO EN23-07763  SUPPLIES FOR CTE - SEE ATTA 02/15/23 2,599.54- 4,593.25
P0O23-02128 B & H PHOTO EN23-07764  SUPPLIES FOR CTE - SEE ATTA  02/15/23 2,599.54 1,993.71
P0O23-02128 B & H PHOTO EN23-07827  SUPPLIES FOR CTE - SEE ATTA  02/21/23 2,599.54- 4,593.25
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-07883 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  02/21/23 137.61- 4,730.86
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-07370 @ OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl 02/21/23 74.28 4,656.58
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-07371  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  02/21/23 37.35 4,619.23
PO23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-07372 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  02/21/23 25.98 4,593.25
BT23-00854  JLD - GRAPHICS CARD 02/22/23 725.00- 3,868.25

P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-08257 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl 02/27/23 56.91- 3,925.16
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-07811  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  02/27/23 56.91 3,868.25

selection Filtered by User Permissions, (Org = 14, Online/Offline = N, Fiscal Year = 2023, Unposted JEs? = N, Assets and Liabilities? = N, Restricted? = m

Y, Fund = 01, Object = 4-6, Resource = 0809, Goal = 6000, Obj Digits = 0, Page Break Lvl =) Page 7 of 15

Generated for Suzanne Trinchero (STRINCHERO), Apr 13 2023

014 - Santa Cruz City Schools
2:13PM
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School 834 - SCHS - CENTRAL (continued)

(015721) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-834-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)

P0O23-02128 B & H PHOTO EN23-08994  INTSRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES FOF 03/17/23 1,343.93 2,524.32
P0O23-02128 B & H PHOTO EN23-08998 INTSRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES FOF 03/17/23 1,343.93- 3,868.25
P0O23-02128 B & H PHOTO EN23-09007  INTSRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES FOF 03/17/23 1,343.93 2,524.32
P0O23-01786 HARDWOODS SPECIA EN23-09192  Open PO supplies Woodshop 03/20/23 1,603.85- 4,128.17
P0O23-00878 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-09194 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP 03/20/23 145.25- 4,273.42
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-09216  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  03/20/23 48.35- 4,321.77
P0O23-01786 HARDWOODS SPECIA EX23-08449  Open PO supplies Woodshop 03/20/23 313.11 4,008.66
P0O23-01786 HARDWOODS SPECIA EX23-08450  Open PO supplies Woodshop 03/20/23 1,290.74 2,717.92
P0O23-00878 HOME DEPOT INC EX23-08452  OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP 03/20/23 145.25 2,572.67
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-08490 @ OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl  03/20/23 48.35 2,524.32
P0O23-02234 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-09538 CPU COOLER CTE 03/28/23 277.41 2,246.91
P0O23-00879 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-09713  OPEN PO WOODSHOP 03/31/23 1,501.91- 3,748.82
P0O23-00877 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-09714 OPEN PO FOR WOODSHOP SUl 03/31/23 1,501.91 2,246.91
ER23-00628 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-10388 BOSCACCI, PETER - CLASS SUI  04/13/23 143.57 2,103.34
Account Total  06/30/23 =TT 723300 - 13,7500 484931 6,802.35
(029364) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-834-0809 Measure T,NON-CAPITALIZED
BT23-00817  JDL-CTE SUPPLIES 02/13/23 660.00 660.00
BT23-00836  JLD - SHIPPING FOR PROCESS( 02/15/23 10.00 670.00
P023-02075 B & H PHOTO EN23-07774  INTEL PROCESSOR CTE 02/15/23 665.23 4.77
P0O23-02075 B & H PHOTO EN23-07826  INTEL PROCESSOR CTE 02/21/23 665.23- 670.00
BT23-00854  JLD - GRAPHICS CARD 02/22/23 725.00 1,395.00
P0O23-02075 B & H PHOTO EN23-08336  INTEL Core 19-139000K 24 Core F 03/02/23 633.64 761.36
P023-02075 B & H PHOTO EN23-08337  INTEL Core 19-139000K 24 Core F 03/02/23 633.64- 1,395.00
P0O23-02075 B & H PHOTO EN23-08338  INTEL Core 19-139000K 24 Core F  03/02/23 633.64 761.36
P023-02075 B & H PHOTO EN23-08572  INTEL Core 19-139000K 24 Core F  03/07/23 633.64- 1,395.00
P0O23-02075 B & H PHOTO EN23-08573  INTEL Core 19-139000K 24 Core F 03/07/23 633.64 761.36
P023-02078 B & H PHOTO EN23-08590 GIGABYTE GEFORCE RTX 3070 03/08/23 608.73 152.63
Account Total  06/30/23 T 00 139500 - 124237 00
(015726) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-834-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
BR23-00932  JB - Waste Oil 12/16/22 250.00 5,250.00
BR23-00957  JB - repair/smog license 01/04/23 300.00 5,550.00
P0O23-01632 BUREAU OF AUTOMO"™ EN23-06089  CFP-SMOG AND REPAIR LICEN! 01/04/23 300.00 5,250.00
P023-01633 AMERICAN VALLEY W, EN23-06090 OPEN PO FOR WASTE OIL7 CO  01/04/23 250.00 5,000.00
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School 834 - SCHS - CENTRAL (continued)

(015726) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-834-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE (continued)

P0O23-01632 BUREAU OF AUTOMO™ EN23-07749  CFP-SMOG AND REPAIR LICEN! 02/14/23 100.00 4,900.00
P0O23-01632 BUREAU OF AUTOMO™ EN23-07852  CFP-SMOG AND REPAIR LICEN!  02/21/23 400.00- 5,300.00
P0O23-01632 BUREAU OF AUTOMO™ EX23-07295 ~ CFP-SMOG AND REPAIR LICEN!  02/21/23 250.00 5,050.00
P0O23-01632 BUREAU OF AUTOMO™ EX23-07296 ~ CFP-SMOG AND REPAIR LICEN!  02/21/23 150.00 4,900.00
P0O23-01943 MITCHELL 1 EN23-08086  CFP Pro Demand Subscription  02/24/23 1,159.00 3,741.00
P0O23-01943 MITCHELL 1 EN23-08508  CFP Pro Demand Subscription  03/06/23 1,159.00- 4,900.00
P0O23-01943 MITCHELL 1 EX23-08022  CFP Pro Demand Subscripton  03/06/23 1,159.00 3,741.00
P0O23-01633 AMERICAN VALLEY W, EN23-09168  OPEN PO FOR WASTE OIL7 CO  03/20/23 139.75- 3,880.75
P0O23-01633 AMERICAN VALLEY W, EX23-08419  OPEN PO FOR WASTE OIL7 CO  03/20/23 15.00 3,865.75
P0O23-01633 AMERICAN VALLEY W, EX23-08420 ~ OPEN PO FOR WASTE OIL7 CO  03/20/23 12475 3,741.00
Account Total  06/30/23 500000 5550.00 11025 1,698.75
Total for School 834, and Expense accounts 12,233.00 20,700.00 6,201.93 8,501.10 5,996.97

School 835 - SOQUEL-CENTRAL

(033089) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4200-835-0809 Measure T,BOOKS & OTHER R

BT23-00354  ST-A-G Textbooks for LH 09/15/22 6,900.00 6,900.00
P0O23-01171 GOODHEART-WILLCO. EN23-02521  Modern Metalworking Texts for CT ~ 09/15/22 6,822.76 77.24
P0O23-01171 GOODHEART-WILLCO. EN23-04994  Modern Metalworking Texts for CT ~ 11/21/22 5,056.55- 5,133.79
P0O23-01171 GOODHEART-WILLCO. EX23-04344  Modern Metalworking Texts for CT ~ 11/21/22 5,056.55 77.24
Account Total  06/30/23 T 00 690000 - 176621 5,056.55

(015722) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-835-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 17,100.00 17,100.00 17,100.00
BR23-01093  2nd Interim-ST 07/01/22 23.00- 17,077.00
ER23-00029 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01952  ag supplies for bentley 08/30/22 196.64 16,880.36
ER23-00025 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01958  ag supplies reimbursement Mr ber  08/30/22 144.38 16,735.98
ER23-00027 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01959  reimbursement for thomas bentley  08/30/22 214.11 16,521.87
ER23-00028 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01960  AG reimbursement for thomas ber  08/30/22 14.16 16,507.71
ER23-00030 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01961  ag reimbursement for Thomas ber  08/30/22 415.14 16,092.57
ER23-00030 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01985 ag reimbursement for Thomas bei  08/31/22 415.14- 16,507.71
ER23-00030 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01986  ag reimbursement for Thomas ber  08/31/22 415.14 16,092.57
ER23-00028 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01987  AG reimbursement for thomas ber  08/31/22 14.16- 16,106.73
ER23-00028 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01988  AG reimbursement for thomas ber  08/31/22 14.16 16,092.57
ER23-00027 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01989  reimbursement for thomas bentley  08/31/22 214.11- 16,306.68
ER23-00027 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01990  reimbursement for thomas bentley  08/31/22 214.11 16,092.57
ER23-00025 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01991 ag supplies reimbursement Mr ber  08/31/22 144.38- 16,236.95
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School 835 - SOQUEL-CENTRAL (continued)

(015722) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-835-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)

ER23-00025 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-01992  ag supplies reimbursement Mr ber  08/31/22 144.38 16,092.57
BR23-00319  Adj Budget per JH Spreadsheet 09/07/22 7,000.00 23,092.57

ER23-00030 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-02295 ag reimbursement for Thomas ber  09/12/22 415.14- 23,507.71
ER23-00029 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-02296  ag supplies for bentley 09/12/22 196.64- 23,704.35
ER23-00028 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-02297  AG reimbursement for thomas ber 09/12/22 14.16- 23,718.51
ER23-00027 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-02298  reimbursement for thomas bentley = 09/12/22 214.11- 23,932.62
ER23-00025 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-02299  ag supplies reimbursement Mr ber  09/12/22 144.38- 24,077.00
ER23-00030 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-01816  ag reimbursement for Thomas ber  09/12/22 415.14 23,661.86
ER23-00029 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-01817  ag supplies for bentley 09/12/22 196.64 23,465.22
ER23-00028 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-01818  AG reimbursement for thomas ber  09/12/22 14.16 23,451.06
ER23-00027 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-01819  reimbursement for thomas bentley  09/12/22 214.11 23,236.95
ER23-00025 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-01820  ag supplies reimbursement Mr ber  09/12/22 144.38 23,092.57
ER23-00129 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-02830 EMP REIMB for L Hillebrand for p.  09/22/22 18.26 23,074.31
P0O23-01086 Scientific Notebook Co EN23-03084  Scientific Notebook For Nehal Pfei  09/27/22 834.71 22,239.60
P0O23-01087 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EN23-03153  Supplies for Hilderbrand from Johr  09/29/22 181.35 22,058.25
ER23-00105 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03388  EMP REIMB for Carrot Seeds, Bul  10/03/22 162.70 21,895.55
ER23-00106 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03389  EMP REIMB for Johnny Seeds for  10/03/22 188.84 21,706.71
P0O23-01113 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-03401  Supplies from Amazon for Marco L~ 10/03/22 78.09 21,628.62
ER23-00179 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03513  EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick From  10/07/22 152.43 21,476.19
ER23-00180 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03515 EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick From  10/07/22 163.74 21,312.45
ER23-00183 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03523  EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick from  10/07/22 184.88 21,127.57
P0O23-01157 LINDE GAS & EQUIPMI EN23-03532  Purchase Order For Hilderbrand F 10/07/22 684.07 20,443.50
ER23-00105 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03584  EMP REIMB for Carrot Seeds, Bul 10/10/22 162.70- 20,606.20
ER23-00106 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03585 EMP REIMB for Johnny Seeds for  10/10/22 188.84- 20,795.04
PO23-01086 Scientific Notebook Co EN23-03658  Scientific Notebook For Nehal Pfei  10/10/22 834.71- 21,629.75
ER23-00105 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-02897  EMP REIMB for Carrot Seeds, Bul  10/10/22 162.70 21,467.05
ER23-00106 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-02898  EMP REIMB for Johnny Seeds for  10/10/22 188.84 21,278.21
P0O23-01086 Scientific Notebook Co EX23-03010  Scientific Notebook For Nehal Pfei  10/10/22 834.71 20,443.50
ER23-00179 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03686 EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick From  10/11/22 152.43- 20,595.93
ER23-00183 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03687 EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick from  10/11/22 184.88- 20,780.81
ER23-00180 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03688 EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick From  10/11/22 163.74- 20,944.55
ER23-00179 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-03987  EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick From  10/19/22 152.43 20,792.12
BT23-00534 PM - TO PURCHASE CAMERA E'  11/03/22 6,000.00- 14,792.12

P0O23-01322 B & HPHOTO EN23-04469 INK FOR CANON 11/03/22 193.06 14,599.06
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School 835 - SOQUEL-CENTRAL (continued)

(015722) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-835-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)

P0O23-01087 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EN23-04583  Supplies for Hilderbrand from Johr  11/07/22 173.27- 14,772.33
P0O23-01087 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EX23-03965  Supplies for Hilderbrand from Johr ~ 11/07/22 173.27 14,599.06
P023-01406 B & H PHOTO EN23-04676 = CAMERA EQUIPMENT CTE/M LL  11/10/22 552.76 14,046.30
ER23-00277 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-05240 THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE  11/29/22 119.89 13,926.41
ER23-00278 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-05313 THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE 12/02/22 123.67 13,802.74
ER23-00304 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-05315 T.BENTLEY REIMBURSMENT 12/02/22 80.32 13,722.42
ER23-00305 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-05316  H.ROVICK REIMBURSEMENT-TI  12/02/22 37.04 13,685.38
P0O23-01479 HOME DEPOT INC EN23-05331 OPEN PO FOR L. HILDERBRANL  12/02/22 1,000.00 12,685.38
ER23-00282 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-05333 L.HILDERBRAND REIMBURSEMI 12/02/22 36.12 12,649.26
P0O23-01518 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EN23-05352  Gas relay switch blacksmith forge ~ 12/05/22 505.36 12,143.90
PO23-01518 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EN23-05511  Gas relay switch blacksmith forge ~ 12/08/22 505.36- 12,649.26
BT23-00620  SJ-OBJECT CODE R23-01596 12/09/22 506.00- 12,143.26

ER23-00179 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-06055 EMP REIMB For Leif Rovick From  12/21/22 152.43- 12,295.69
ER23-00277 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-06155 THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE 01/09/23 119.89- 12,415.58
ER23-00282 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-06156  L.HILDERBRAND REIMBURSEMI 01/09/23 36.12- 12,451.70
ER23-00277 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-05476 = THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE 01/09/23 119.89 12,331.81
ER23-00282 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-05477 L.HILDERBRAND REIMBURSEMI 01/09/23 36.12 12,295.69
BR23-00970  Ryan CPR AddI-ST 01/11/23 800.00 13,095.69

BR23-00982  GW - AID/CPR/AED TRAINING 01/17/23 1,000.00- 12,095.69

ER23-00305 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-06558 H.ROVICK REIMBURSEMENT-TI  01/17/23 37.04- 12,132.73
ER23-00305 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-06100 H.ROVICK REIMBURSEMENT-TI  01/17/23 37.04 12,095.69
P0O23-01113 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07059  Supplies from Amazon for Marco L 01/30/23 78.09- 12,173.78
P0O23-01113 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-06566  Supplies from Amazon for Marco L 01/30/23 21.24 12,152.54
P0O23-01113 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-06567  Supplies from Amazon for Marco L 01/30/23 108.99 12,043.55
ER23-00278 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-07215 THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE 02/03/23 123.67- 12,167.22
ER23-00278 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-07216  THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE 02/03/23 62.52 12,104.70
P0O23-01827 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07239 MARCO LUCADANO CLASS SUF  02/06/23 435.26 11,669.44
P0O23-01827 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07240 MARCO LUCADANO CLASS SUF  02/06/23 435.26- 12,104.70
P0O23-01827 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-07241  MARCO LUCADANO CLASS SUF 02/06/23 435.26 11,669.44
P0O23-01906 B & B SMALL ENGINE | EN23-07760  OPEN PO-LEIF ROVICK 02/15/23 150.00 11,519.44
PO23-01917 STATE STEEL EN23-07812 L. HILDERBRAND-OPEN PURCH 02/21/23 800.00 10,719.44
PO23-01157 LINDE GAS & EQUIPMI EN23-07973  Purchase Order For Hilderbrand F 02/21/23 585.20- 11,304.64
P0O23-01157 LINDE GAS & EQUIPMI EX23-07562  Purchase Order For Hilderbrand F 02/21/23 586.54 10,718.10
P0O23-01157 LINDE GAS & EQUIPMI EX23-07562  Unpaid Tax 02/21/23 1.34- 10,719.44
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023 Fiscal Year 2022/23
Pay To o Trans Adopted Revised . Account
Ref# Name Journal # Description Dt Budget Budget Encumbered Expenditure Balance

School 835 - SOQUEL-CENTRAL (continued)

(015722) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-835-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)

BR23-01254 GW - ECO FARM CONFERENCE 02/28/23 500.00- 10,219.44
ER23-00278 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-08390 THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE 03/06/23 62.52- 10,281.96
ER23-00278 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-07839 THOMAS BENTLEY REIMBURSE 03/06/23 62.52 10,219.44
P023-02076 PEPETOOLS, INC EN23-08593 OPEN PURCHASE FOR L.HILDE  03/08/23 400.00 9,819.44
BT23-00946  GW - CAMERA AND SUPPLIES 03/13/23 6,112.00- 3,707.44
BT23-00947 GW - TAX TO CAMERA AND SUF  03/13/23 600.00- 3,107.44
P0O23-02102 B & H PHOTO EN23-08716  MARCO LUCADANO-CAMERA S  03/13/23 221.17 2,886.27
P023-02079 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-08719  MARCO LUCADANO-CAMERA S  03/13/23 120.11 2,766.16
P0O23-02210 HARDWOODS SPECIA EN23-09011 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR  03/17/23 1,500.00 1,266.16
P0O23-02210 HARDWOODS SPECIA EN23-09254 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR  03/21/23 1,500.00- 2,766.16
P0O23-02210 HARDWOODS SPECIA EN23-09391 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR  03/27/23 1,000.00 1,766.16
P023-02208 MACMURRAY PACIFIC EN23-09393 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR  03/27/23 1,000.00 766.16
P0O23-02309 SIGNWAVE EN23-09395 MATERALS/SUPPLES FOR CTE- 03/27/23 490.50 275.66
BT23-01033  GW - CTE/PHOTOGRAPHY 03/28/23 352.00- 76.34-
P0O23-02309 SIGNWAVE EN23-09576  MATERALS/SUPPLES FOR CTE- 03/28/23 490.50- 414.16
P0O23-01406 B & H PHOTO EN23-09875 CAMERA EQUIPMENT CTE/M LL  04/03/23 46.72- 460.88
P0O23-01322 B & H PHOTO EN23-09876  INK FOR CANON 04/03/23 193.06- 653.94
P0O23-01406 B & H PHOTO EX23-08907 CAMERA EQUIPMENT CTE/M LL  04/03/23 46.72 607.22
P0O23-01322 B & H PHOTO EX23-08908 INK FOR CANON 04/03/23 193.06 414.16
P0O23-01917 STATE STEEL EN23-10264 L. HILDERBRAND-OPEN PURCH 04/10/23 800.00- 1,214.16
P0O23-01917 STATE STEEL EX23-09362 L. HILDERBRAND-OPEN PURCH 04/10/23 817.68 396.48
Account Total  06/30/23 1740000 9,807.00 508811 437241
(017028) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-835-0809 Measure T,NON-CAPITALIZED
BR23-01093  2nd Interim-ST 07/01/22 23.00 23.00
BT23-00534 PM-TO PURCHASE CAMERAE  11/03/22 6,000.00 6,023.00
P0O23-01406 B & H PHOTO EN23-04676 = CAMERA EQUIPMENT CTE/M LL  11/10/22 5,987.33 35.67
BT23-00620 SJ-OBJECT CODE R23-01596 12/09/22 506.00 541.67
P0O23-01518 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EN23-05544  Gas relay switch blacksmith forge ~ 12/09/22 505.36 36.31
P0O23-01518 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EN23-06810  Gas relay switch blacksmith forge ~ 01/23/23 505.36- 541.67
P0O23-01518 JOHNSON GAS APPLI/ EX23-06309  Gas relay switch blacksmith forge ~ 01/23/23 541.64 .03
BT23-00946  GW - CAMERA AND SUPPLIES 03/13/23 6,112.00 6,112.03
BT23-00947 GW - TAX TO CAMERA AND SUF  03/13/23 600.00 6,712.03
P023-02102 B & H PHOTO EN23-08716 MARCO LUCADANO-CAMERA S  03/13/23 4,961.15 1,750.88
P0O23-02079 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-08719 MARCO LUCADANO-CAMERA S  03/13/23 1,716.09 34.79
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023 Fiscal Year 2022/23
Pay To o Trans Adopted Revised . Account
Ref# Name Journal # Description Dt Budget Budget Encumbered Expenditure Balance

School 835 - SOQUEL-CENTRAL (continued)

(017028) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-835-0809 Measure T,NON-CAPITALIZED (continued)

BT23-01033 GW - CTE/PHOTOGRAPHY 03/28/23 352.00 386.79
P0O23-02102 B & HPHOTO EN23-09603 MARCO LUCADANO-CAMERA S  03/29/23 316.77 70.02
P0O23-01406 B & HPHOTO EN23-09875 CAMERA EQUIPMENT CTE/M LL  04/03/23 506.04- 576.06
P0O23-01406 B & H PHOTO EX23-08907 CAMERA EQUIPMENT CTE/M LL  04/03/23 506.04 70.02
Account Total  06/30/23 "7 00 13,593.00 - 1247530 1,047.68
(023627) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5200-835-0809 Measure T,TRAVEL & CONFER
BR23-01254 GW - ECO FARM CONFERENCE 02/28/23 500.00 500.00
ER23-00474 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-08298 EMP REIMB FOR THOMAS BEN1 02/28/23 500.00 .00
ER23-00474 SCCS EMP REIMB EN23-09122 EMP REIMB FOR THOMAS BEN1 03/20/23 500.00- 500.00
ER23-00474 SCCS EMP REIMB EX23-08353 EMP REIMB FOR THOMAS BEN1 03/20/23 500.00 .00
Account Total  06/30/23 T 00 50000 00  500.00
(016061) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5600-835-0809 Measure T,RENTAL/LEASE/RE
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 3,800.00 3,800.00 3,800.00
P023-02209 MICHAEL J REIS EN23-09392 OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR  03/27/23 1,000.00 2,800.00
Account Total  06/30/23 3,800.00 3,800.00 - 100000 00
(015727) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-835-0809 Measure T,PROF/CONSULT SE
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 14,200.00 14,200.00 14,200.00
BR23-00319  Adj Budget per JH Spreadsheet 09/07/22 9,200.00- 5,000.00
P0O23-01158 CUSTOMINK LLC EN23-03678 25 Sweatshirts for Biotech for PFe  10/10/22 1,922.22 3,077.78
P0O23-01158 CUSTOMINK LLC EN23-03679 25 Sweatshirts for Biotech for PFe  10/10/22 1,922.22- 5,000.00
P0O23-01158 CUSTOMINK LLC EN23-03680 25 Sweatshirts for Biotech for PFe  10/10/22 1,922.22 3,077.78
P0O23-01158 CUSTOMINK LLC EN23-06296 25 Sweatshirts for Biotech for PFe  01/09/23 1,922.22- 5,000.00
P0O23-01158 CUSTOMINK LLC EX23-05789 25 Sweatshirts for Biotech for PFe  01/09/23 1,922.22 3,077.78
BR23-00982 GW - AID/CPR/AED TRAINING 01/17/23 1,000.00 4,077.78
P0O23-01727 AMERICAN RED CROS EN23-06704  CFP-AID/CPR/AED 01/23/23 1,015.00 3,062.78
P0O23-01727 AMERICAN RED CROS EN23-07330 CFP-AID/CPR/AED 02/06/23 1,015.00- 4,077.78
P0O23-01727 AMERICAN RED CROS EX23-06807  CFP-AID/CPR/AED 02/06/23 945.00 3,132.78
P0O23-01727 AMERICAN RED CROS EX23-06808 CFP-AID/CPR/AED 02/06/23 70.00 3,062.78
P023-02309 SIGNWAVE EN23-09582  MATERALS/SUPPLES FOR CTE- 03/28/23 490.50 2,572.28
Account Total  06/30/23 14,20000 6,00000 49050 2,937.22
(015728) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-6400-835-0809 Measure T,EQUIPMENT,INSTR
BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Total for School 835, and Expense accounts 39,100.00 44,600.00 20,770.12 13,913.86 9,916.02
School 836 - COSTANOA -CNTRL |
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023 Fiscal Year 2022/23
Pay To o Trans Adopted Revised . Account
Ref# Name Journal # Description Dt Budget Budget Encumbered Expenditure Balance

School 836 - COSTANOA -CNTRL

(015723) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-836-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP

BA23-00001  Adopted Budget,0B23-01,Fund 01 07/01/22 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00

P0O23-00953 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-02488  Open PO CTE 09/15/22 500.00 2,300.00
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-02489  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 09/15/22 200.00 2,100.00
P0O23-01388 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-04832  CTE supplies 11/14/22 750.00 1,350.00
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-04863  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 11/15/22 300.00 1,050.00
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-05414  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/05/22 302.09- 1,352.09
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-04806  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/05/22 141.96 1,210.13
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-04807  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/05/22 67.17 1,142.96
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-04808  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/05/22 92.96 1,050.00
P0O23-01388 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-05634  CTE supplies 12/12/22 682.19- 1,732.19
P0O23-01388 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EX23-05039  CTE supplies 12/12/22 682.19 1,050.00
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-05824  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/15/22 100.00 950.00
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-05980  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/19/22 130.24- 1,080.24
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-05328  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/19/22 93.53 986.71
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-05329  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/19/22 36.71 950.00
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-06037  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 12/21/22 200.00 750.00
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-06340  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 01/09/23 264.12- 1,014.12
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-05876  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 01/09/23 172.53 841.59
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-05877  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 01/09/23 91.59 750.00
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-06710  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 01/23/23 200.00 550.00
P023-00953 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-06832  Open PO CTE 01/23/23 71.20- 621.20
P0O23-00953 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-06334  Open PO CTE 01/23/23 71.20 550.00
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-07390  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 02/06/23 47.81- 597.81
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-06911  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 02/06/23 47.81 550.00
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-07881  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 02/21/23 129.79- 679.79
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-07365  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 02/21/23 54.83 624.96
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-07366  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 02/21/23 74.96 550.00
P0O23-01388 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN23-08041  CTE supplies 02/23/23 67.81- 617.81
P0O23-00953 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-08255 Open PO CTE 02/27/23 42.32- 660.13
P0O23-00953 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-07809  Open PO CTE 02/27/23 42.32 617.81
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-08331  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 03/02/23 600.00 17.81
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-08524  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 03/06/23 91.85- 109.66
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-08049  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 03/06/23 61.61 48.05
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-08050  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 03/06/23 30.24 17.81
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Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023

Fiscal Year 2022/23

Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
School 836 - COSTANOA -CNTRL (continued)
(015723) 01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-836-0809 Measure T,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-08842  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 03/13/23 97.66- 115.47
P0O23-00953 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EN23-08844  Open PO CTE 03/13/23 32.92- 148.39
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-08312  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 03/13/23 71.23 77.16
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-08313  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 03/13/23 26.43 50.73
P023-00953 SAN LORENZO LUMBE EX23-08315  Open PO CTE 03/13/23 32.92 17.81
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-09924  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 04/03/23 123.77- 141.58
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-09008  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 04/03/23 44.03 97.55
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-09009  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 04/03/23 13.38 84.17
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-09010  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 04/03/23 66.36 17.81
P0O23-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EN23-10256  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 04/10/23 28.94- 46.75
P023-00954 SAFEWAY STORES INt EX23-09351  Open PO CTE Cooking supplies 04/10/23 28.94 17.81
Account Total  06/30/23 280000 280000 73729 2,044.90
Total for School 836, and Expense accounts 2,800.00 2,800.00 737.29 2,044.90 17.81
Total for Org 014-Santa Cruz City Schools 236,229.00 237,088.00 72,240.55 41,559.73 123,287.72
selection Filtered by User Permissions, (Org = 14, Online/Offline = N, Fiscal Year = 2023, Unposted JEs? = N, Assets and Liabilities? = N, Restricted? = m

Y, Fund = 01, Object = 4-6, Resource = 0809, Goal = 6000, Obj Digits = 0, Page Break Lvl =)

Page 15 of 15

Generated for Suzanne Trinchero (STRINCHERO), Apr

014 - Santa Cruz City Schools
2:13PM

13 2023




	Account Transaction Detail-Balance 
	1
	14
	530
	
	
	
	
	5
	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4395-530-0809
	1







	830
	
	
	
	
	5
	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-830-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-830-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-5200-830-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-830-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-6500-830-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-2700-5800-830-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-3110-4300-830-0809
	1







	833
	
	
	
	
	5
	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4200-833-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-833-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-833-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-833-0809
	1







	834
	
	
	
	
	5
	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-834-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-834-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-834-0809
	1







	835
	
	
	
	
	5
	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4200-835-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-835-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4400-835-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-5200-835-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-5600-835-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-5800-835-0809
	1

	01-0809-0-6000-1000-6400-835-0809
	1







	836
	
	
	
	
	5
	01-0809-0-6000-1000-4300-836-0809
	1











